Allievi Regionali U16 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
16/09/2023
GIORNATA 2
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
GIORNATA 3
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
GIORNATA 4
07/10/2023

07/10/2023

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Ivrea Calcio

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Arquatese

Romagnano Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Biellese 1902

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

RG Ticino

Verbania Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Arquatese

Romagnano Calcio

Union Novara

Ivrea Calcio

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Accademia Borgomanero

Citta Di Cossato

Bule Bellinzago

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Verbania Calcio

Ivrea Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Accademia Borgomanero

Union Novara

Arquatese

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio
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Allievi Regionali U16 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

GIORNATA 5

14/10/2023

14/10/2023

14/10/2023

14/10/2023

14/10/2023

14/10/2023

14/10/2023

GIORNATA 6

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

GIORNATA 7

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Ivrea Calcio

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Ivrea Calcio

Union Novara

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Verbania Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bule Bellinzago

Bulé Bellinzago

Gozzano

Romagnano Calcio

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Ivrea Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Verbania Calcio

Union Novara

Arquatese

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Bule Bellinzago

Citta Di Cossato

Romagnano Calcio

Verbania Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Baveno

RG Ticino

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Biellese 1902

Union Novara

Ivrea Calcio

Arquatese

Accademia Borgomanero
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28/10/2023

GIORNATA 8

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

GIORNATA 9

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

GIORNATA 10

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

GIORNATA 11

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Citta Di Baveno

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Ivrea Calcio

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Citta Di Cossato

Accademia Borgomanero

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Ivrea Calcio

0-0 0-0

Borgosesia Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Gozzano

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

RG Ticino

Citta Di Cossato

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Ivrea Calcio

Arquatese

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Borgosesia Calcio

Union Novara

RG Ticino

Verbania Calcio

Ivrea Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Gozzano

Citta Di Baveno

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli
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25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

GIORNATA 12

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

GIORNATA 13

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

GIORNATA 14

16/12/2023

16/12/2023

16/12/2023

16/12/2023

16/12/2023

16/12/2023

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Citta Di Cossato

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Ivrea Calcio

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Arquatese

Romagnano Calcio

RG Ticino

Verbania Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Arquatese

Romagnano Calcio

Union Novara

Arquatese

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Borgosesia Calcio

Citta Di Cossato

Arquatese

Gozzano

Ivrea Calcio

Union Novara

RG Ticino

Romagnano Calcio

Verbania Calcio

Bule Bellinzago

Biellese 1902

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Borgosesia Calcio

Citta Di Baveno

Accademia Borgomanero

Citta Di Cossato

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno
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Allievi Regionali U16 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

16/12/2023

GIORNATA 15

13/01/2024

13/01/2024

13/01/2024

13/01/2024

13/01/2024

13/01/2024

13/01/2024

GIORNATA 16

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

GIORNATA 17

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

GIORNATA 18

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Ivrea Calcio

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Accademia Borgomanero

Citta Di Cossato

Bulé Bellinzago

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Verbania Calcio

Ivrea Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Accademia Borgomanero

Union Novara

Arquatese

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Gozzano

Romagnano Calcio

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Ivrea Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

0-0 0-0

2-13
0-0 0-0

Borgosesia Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Ivrea Calcio

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Arquatese

Romagnano Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Biellese 1902

Bule Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Ivrea Calcio

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato
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Allievi Regionali U16 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

GIORNATA 19

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

GIORNATA 20

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

GIORNATA 21

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

24/02/2024

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Verbania Calcio

Union Novara

Arquatese

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Cossato

Romagnano Calcio

Verbania Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Baveno

RG Ticino

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Biellese 1902

Union Novara

Ivrea Calcio

Arquatese

Accademia Borgomanero

Borgosesia Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Gozzano

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

RG Ticino

1-15
0-0 0-0

RG Ticino

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Ivrea Calcio

Union Novara

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Verbania Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Ivrea Calcio

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno
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Allievi Regionali U16 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

24/02/2024

GIORNATA 22

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

GIORNATA 23

16/03/2024

16/03/2024

16/03/2024

16/03/2024

16/03/2024

16/03/2024

16/03/2024

GIORNATA 24

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

GIORNATA 25

13/04/2024

13/04/2024

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Citta Di Cossato

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Ivrea Calcio

Arquatese

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Accademia Borgomanero

Borgosesia Calcio

Union Novara

RG Ticino

Verbania Calcio

Ivrea Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Gozzano

Citta Di Baveno

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Arquatese

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Borgosesia Calcio

Citta Di Cossato

Arquatese

Gozzano

0-0 0-0

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Citta Di Cossato

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Citta Di Cossato

Accademia Borgomanero

Arquatese

Biellese 1902

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Ivrea Calcio

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Romagnano Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Citta Di Cossato

718



Allievi Regionali U16 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone A

13/04/2024

13/04/2024

13/04/2024

13/04/2024

13/04/2024

GIORNATA 26

20/04/2024

20/04/2024

20/04/2024

20/04/2024

20/04/2024

20/04/2024

20/04/2024

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

Ivrea Calcio

Union Novara

RG Ticino

Romagnano Calcio

Verbania Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Biellese 1902

Diavoletti Calcio Vercelli

Borgosesia Calcio

Citta Di Baveno

Accademia Borgomanero

Citta Di Cossato

sosp.

Accademia Borgomanero

Biellese 1902

Bule Bellinzago

Citta Di Baveno

Borgosesia Calcio

Gozzano

Ivrea Calcio

RG Ticino

Union Novara

Verbania Calcio

Arquatese

Romagnano Calcio
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